
        SIOUX FALLS REGIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS vs. 2024 OPERATIONS vs. 2024

Enplaned 66,612 3.3% Air Carrier 1662 4.5%

Deplaned 62,083 0.1% Air Taxi 1,391 7.7%

 General Aviation 1,190 -7.1%

Total 128,695 1.7% Military 174 11.5%

 

PASSENGER ENPLANEMENTS share Total 4,417 2.2%

Delta 14,293       21.5%

United 16,934       25.4%

Allegiant 15,725       23.6%

American 18,312       27.5%

Frontier 1,211         1.8%

Charter 137            0.2%

TOTAL 66,612       100%  

FREIGHT (lbs) vs. 2024 MAIL (lbs) vs. 2024

Enplaned 1,929,328 -13.5% Enplaned 30 -61.0%

Deplaned 2,335,639 -16.6% Deplaned 285 256.3%

  

Total 4,264,967 -15.2% Total 315 100.6%

FREIGHT (lbs) Freight Freight MAIL (lbs) Mail Mail

Enplaned Deplaned Enplaned Deplaned

Delta 0 222 Delta 30 255

UPS 1,143,572 1,603,893 UPS 0

FedEx 785,756 731,524 FedEx 0 0

1,929,328 2,335,639 30             255           

TOTAL 4,264,967 TOTAL 285
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